Long Island Horticultural Society
y 2016 MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE SPEAKER /TOPIC

All meetings begin at 1:30 pm.

Sunday, January 24
2:00 pm Vincent Simeone, Horticulturalist, Garden Writer, Lecturer, Director at Planting Fields
New York and New Jersey Getting Started Garden Guide - RESCHEDULED DUE
TO SNOWSTORM

Sunday, February 21
2:00 pm Rusty Schimdt, Professor, Dept. of Horticulture & Urban Design SUNY Farmingdale
Rain Gardens, Part 2

Sunday, March 13
2:00 pm Michael Veracka, Professor at SUNY Farmingdale, Urban Horticulture & Design
Working with Bamboo on Long Island: the Bad, the Good & New Opportunities

Sunday, April 17 Vincent Simeone, Horticulturalist, Garden Writer, Lecturer, Director at Planting Fields

2:00 pm New York and New Jersey Getting Started Garden Guide
Sunday, May 15
12:30 pm SPRING PLANT SALE
2:00 pm Matthew Benson, Photographer, Writer & Organic Farmer/Owner of Stonegate Farms

Growing Beautiful Food: A Gardener’s Guide to Cultivating Extraordinary
Vegetables and Fruit

Sunday, June 26
2:00 pm Holly Gordon, Photographer
Blooms and Beyond

No meetings in July and August

Sunday, September 18
2:00 pm Rick Mikula, The Butterfly Guy
Bringing Butterflies to Your Garden

Sunday, October 16 Kathleen Gagan, Peony’s Envy

2:00 pm All About Peonies and Designing Them Into Your Garden
Sunday, November 13
2:00 pm Millie Hendricks, LIHS Member, Videographer, Lecturer
Magical Wonders in the Garden
Sunday, December 18
2:00 pm Holiday Party

Tovah Martin, Avid Gardener, Author, Freelance Writer and Lecturer
Terrariums and You

All meetings are held at the Planting Fields Arboretum, Oyster Bay.
Dates and speakers are subject to change in the event of unavoidable circumstances.
In case of inclement weather, LIHS will post any monthly meeting cancellations on the LIHS website.
Visit www.lihort.org for the latest news of meetings and other LIHS activities.



